
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

StC

151
523
503
240
517
89

535
218
383
529
159
521
345
28

821
513
257
522
193
507
531
330
613
191
228
111
152
537

Jezdec

DARIUSZ SOBCZAK
PATRYK MARSZALEK
KRYSTIAN CZYśYCKI
RAFAL GODECKI
ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI
ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
IRENEUSZ TAJS
TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
ZBIGNIEW PINIECKI
ŁUKASZ AUGUSTYN
MICHAL KUTOWSKI
IVANA STUPKOVÁ
JAN BRAHA
VLADIMÍR PILÁT
SYLWESTER JANUR
BARBARA WCISKO
KRZYZSTOF LESKIEWICZ
STANISLAV BUZRLA
BARTOSZ DZIWIŃSKI
TOMASZ BOGUSZEUSKI
JIŘÍ EXLER
LUKÁŠ NAVRÁTIL
JAKUB WINTER
DAVID SVOBODA
JAROSLAV KRYL
KAMIL LUKS
MARIAN ZAPOROWSKI

Soutěšící

DUCATI PANIGALE 1299
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA VTR 1000 SP1
DUCATI 899
YAMAHA YZF R6
KAWASAKI 636
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 1098
HONDA FIREBLADE
DUCATI 848 EVO
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA YZF R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI PANIGALE 899
SUZUKI GSXR 600

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4

Celk.čas

12:19.832
12:20.629
12:23.859
12:30.533
12:36.131
12:36.945
12:58.820
13:11.620
13:24.575
13:29.729
13:33.310
13:34.412
13:35.783
13:40.132
13:47.095
13:49.925
14:16.200
14:24.792
14:31.386
14:32.481
14:39.148
14:40.124
15:02.280
15:07.259
15:15.335
16:30.795
10:12.557
10:58.898

Dif

0.797
4.027

10.701
16.299
17.113
38.988
51.788

1:04.743
1:09.897
1:13.478
1:14.580
1:15.951
1:20.300
1:27.263
1:30.093
1:56.368
2:04.960
2:11.554
2:12.649
2:19.316
2:20.292
2:42.448
2:47.427
2:55.503
4:10.963

1 Kolo
1 Kolo

N.čas

2:25.630
2:23.593
2:25.538
2:27.649
2:28.576
2:29.578
2:31.163
2:34.298
2:38.271
2:39.729
2:40.010
2:39.668
2:39.736
2:39.616
2:42.750
2:41.076
2:44.540
2:40.066
2:47.886
2:43.280
2:46.507
2:46.954
2:50.699
2:48.865
2:56.977
2:30.471
2:30.985
2:39.517

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.797

Prům.rychlost

131,235

N.čas kola

2:23.593

Km/h

135,232

Nejlepší kolo

523 - PATRYK MARSZALEK
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1DARIUSZ SOBCZAK (151)

2ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA (89)

3ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI (517)

4KRZYZSTOF LESKIEWICZ (522)

5RAFAL GODECKI (240)

6KAMIL LUKS (152)

7PATRYK MARSZALEK (523)

8MICHAL KUTOWSKI (521)

9ZBIGNIEW PINIECKI (529)

10TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK (218)

11BARBARA WCISKO (257)

12ŁUKASZ AUGUSTYN (159)

13JAROSLAV KRYL (111)

14MARIAN ZAPOROWSKI (537)

15VLADIMÍR PILÁT (821)

16IVANA STUPKOVÁ (345)

17KRYSTIAN CZYśYCKI (503)

18IRENEUSZ TAJS (535)

19ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ (383)

20SYLWESTER JANUR (513)

21JAN BRAHA (28)

22DAVID SVOBODA (228)

23STANISLAV BUZRLA (193)

24JIŘÍ EXLER (330)

25JAKUB WINTER (191)

26LUKÁŠ NAVRÁTIL (613)

27BARTOSZ DZIWIŃSKI (507)

28TOMASZ BOGUSZEUSKI (531)

1

151

89

517

522

240

152

523

521

529

218

257

159

111

537

821

345

503

535

383

513

28

228

193

330

191

613

507

531

2

151

89

517

240

523

152

111

522

529

218

345

159

521

821

257

537

503

535

383

28

513

193

330

507

531

228

613

191

3

151

517

523

240

89

152

111

522

218

529

521

345

159

821

537

257

503

535

383

28

513

507

193

330

531

613

228

191

4

151

523

240

517

89

152

111

218

529

521

159

345

537

821

257

522

503

535

383

28

513

507

330

193

531

613

191

228

5

151

523

240

89

517

152

111

218

529

521

159

345

537

821

257

522

503

535

383

28

513

193

507

531

330

613

191

228

6

151

523

240

517

89

218

529

159

521

345

821

257

522

111
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(159) ŁUKASZ AUGUSTYN

1
2
3
4

5

(521) MICHAL KUTOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(345) IVANA STUPKOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5

(28) JAN BRAHA

1
2
3
4

5

(821) VLADIMÍR PILÁT
1
2

3
4
5

(513) SYLWESTER JANUR
1
2
3

4
5

(257) BARBARA WCISKO

1
2
3
4
5

(522) KRZYZSTOF LESKIEWICZ
1
2

3
4
5

(193) STANISLAV BUZRLA
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:39.729

2:40.421

2:40.399
2:42.548

2:49.145
2:41.582

2:40.010

2:41.232

2:41.341

2:49.495

2:39.668

2:40.202
2:41.590
2:43.457

2:48.624
2:41.984
2:42.787

2:39.736

2:42.652

2:56.377
2:43.130
2:40.388
2:40.621

2:39.616

2:51.818
2:43.588

2:42.750

2:43.005
2:45.934

2:55.807
2:47.551
2:43.583

2:41.076

2:41.908

2:54.905
2:49.621
2:44.918

2:44.540

3:02.216

2:44.375

2:40.066

3:12.345
2:42.813
3:05.193

3:01.704
2:52.732
2:49.201

2:47.886

Dif

+0.692

+0.670
+2.819

+9.135
+1.572

+1.222

+1.331

+9.827

+0.534
+1.922
+3.789

+8.888
+2.248
+3.051

+2.916

+16.761
+3.514
+0.772
+1.005

+9.068
+0.838

+0.255
+3.184

+14.731
+6.475
+2.507

+0.832

+10.365
+5.081
+0.378

+17.676

+4.309

+32.279
+2.747

+25.127

+13.818
+4.846
+1.315

Denní čas

17:16:46.280
17:19:26.701

17:22:07.100
17:24:49.648

17:14:09.064
17:16:50.646
17:19:30.656
17:22:11.888

17:24:53.229

17:14:09.414
17:16:49.082

17:19:29.284
17:22:10.874
17:24:54.331

17:14:08.543
17:16:50.527
17:19:33.314

17:22:13.050
17:24:55.702

17:14:16.296
17:16:59.426
17:19:39.814
17:22:20.435

17:25:00.051

17:14:11.737
17:16:55.325

17:19:38.075
17:22:21.080
17:25:07.014

17:14:15.726
17:17:03.277
17:19:46.860

17:22:27.936
17:25:09.844

17:14:14.824
17:17:04.445
17:19:49.363
17:22:33.903
17:25:36.119

17:14:04.294
17:16:44.360

17:19:56.705
17:22:39.518
17:25:44.711

17:14:21.623
17:17:14.355
17:20:03.556

17:22:51.442

Kolo

5

(507) BARTOSZ DZIWIŃSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(531) TOMASZ BOGUSZEUSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(330) JIŘÍ EXLER

1
2
3
4
5

(613) LUKÁŠ NAVRÁTIL
1
2

3
4
5

(191) JAKUB WINTER
1
2
3

4
5

(228) DAVID SVOBODA
1

2
3
4
5

(111) JAROSLAV KRYL
1
2

3
4
5

(152) KAMIL LUKS
1
2
3
4

(537) MARIAN ZAPOROWSKI
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

2:59.863

3:04.307
2:51.282

2:46.404

2:43.280

3:07.208

3:05.332
2:53.418
2:47.200

2:46.507

3:06.691

3:02.168
2:53.114
2:49.151

2:46.954

3:08.737

3:04.113
2:57.751

2:53.393

2:50.699

3:16.324

3:03.115
2:59.378
2:57.691

2:48.865

3:18.210

3:01.212

3:00.364
2:58.319

2:56.977

3:18.463

2:39.653
2:32.296

2:30.471

2:31.006
6:17.369

2:37.685
2:31.519
2:32.368

2:30.985

2:57.392
2:40.506

2:39.517

2:41.483

Dif

+11.977

+21.027
+8.002

+3.124

+23.928

+18.825
+6.911
+0.693

+20.184

+15.214
+6.160
+2.197

+21.783

+13.414
+7.052

+2.694

+25.625

+14.250
+10.513
+8.826

+29.345

+4.235

+3.387
+1.342

+21.486

+9.182
+1.825

+0.535
+3:46.898

+6.700
+0.534
+1.383

+17.875
+0.989

+1.966

Denní čas

17:25:51.305

17:14:24.226
17:17:15.508

17:20:01.912
17:22:45.192
17:25:52.400

17:14:25.251
17:17:18.669
17:20:05.869

17:22:52.376
17:25:59.067

17:14:22.087
17:17:15.201
17:20:04.352
17:22:51.306
17:26:00.043

17:14:24.032
17:17:21.783

17:20:15.176
17:23:05.875
17:26:22.199

17:14:23.034
17:17:22.412
17:20:20.103

17:23:08.968
17:26:27.178

17:14:21.131

17:17:21.495
17:20:19.814
17:23:16.791
17:26:35.254

17:13:59.572
17:16:31.868

17:19:02.339
17:21:33.345
17:27:50.714

17:13:57.604
17:16:29.123
17:19:01.491
17:21:32.476

17:14:17.311
17:16:57.817

17:19:37.334
17:22:18.817

Kolo

(151) DARIUSZ SOBCZAK
1

2
3
4
5

(523) PATRYK MARSZALEK
1
2
3

4
5

(503) KRYSTIAN CZYśYCKI

1
2
3
4

5

(240) RAFAL GODECKI
1
2

3
4
5

(517) ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(89) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA

1
2
3
4

5

(535) IRENEUSZ TAJS
1
2

3
4
5

(218) TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(383) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ

1
2
3
4
5

(529) ZBIGNIEW PINIECKI
1

Čas kola

2:32.570

2:27.818
2:26.634
2:27.180

2:25.630

2:36.491
2:28.633
2:26.711

2:23.593

2:25.201

2:36.142
2:28.699
2:26.772
2:26.708

2:25.538

2:35.855
2:29.817

2:27.649

2:27.869
2:29.343

2:35.787
2:28.727
2:32.431

2:30.610

2:28.576

2:34.835
2:32.791
2:29.713

2:29.578

2:30.028

2:43.325
2:37.163

2:33.690

2:31.163

2:33.479

2:47.279
2:38.329
2:35.404

2:34.298

2:36.310

2:46.317
2:38.872

2:38.271

2:39.488
2:41.627

2:46.632

Dif

+6.940

+2.188
+1.004
+1.550

+12.898
+5.040
+3.118

+1.608

+10.604
+3.161
+1.234
+1.170

+8.206
+2.168

+0.220
+1.694

+7.211
+0.151
+3.855

+2.034

+5.257
+3.213
+0.135

+0.450

+12.162
+6.000

+2.527

+2.316

+12.981
+4.031
+1.106

+2.012

+8.046
+0.601

+1.217
+3.356

+6.903

Denní čas

17:13:52.489

17:16:20.307
17:18:46.941
17:21:14.121
17:23:39.751

17:13:56.410
17:16:25.043
17:18:51.754

17:21:15.347
17:23:40.548

17:13:56.061
17:16:24.760
17:18:51.532
17:21:18.240

17:23:43.778

17:13:55.774
17:16:25.591

17:18:53.240
17:21:21.109
17:23:50.452

17:13:55.706
17:16:24.433
17:18:56.864

17:21:27.474
17:23:56.050

17:13:54.754
17:16:27.545
17:18:57.258
17:21:26.836

17:23:56.864

17:14:03.244
17:16:40.407

17:19:14.097
17:21:45.260
17:24:18.739

17:14:07.198
17:16:45.527
17:19:20.931

17:21:55.229
17:24:31.539

17:14:06.236
17:16:45.108
17:19:23.379
17:22:02.867
17:24:44.494

17:14:06.551
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